
Melissa House Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Savini Andrea (06/3408) 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 7

Renda Patabendige Neetha 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 8

Pasqui Maria Vittoria (06/537) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 4

Burzi Silvia  (06/3911) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Fini Giovanni  (06/3966) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alunni Valentina (06/2868) 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Savini Andrea 06/3408 32 54 1,69

Renda Patabendige 06/3481 32 43 1,34

Pasqui Maria Vittoria 06/537 26 24 0,92

Burzi Silvia 06/3911 16 16 1,00

Fini Giovanni 06/3966 4 2 0,50

Alunni Valentina 06/2868 18 2 0,11

Do Kojo Kojo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Matei Meri (06/437) 2 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 4 8 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9

Ciaramella Luigi (06/4097) 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casamassimi Andrea (06/668) 2 0 3 1 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 6

Scatizzi Lorenzo (06/693) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 2

Peruzzi Eleonora (06/3358) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 6

Ciampa Alessandra  (06/4098) 2 0 4 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Severi Patrizia  (06/4099) 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Matei Meri 06/437 22 37 1,68

Ciaramella Luigi 06/4097 20 29 1,45

Casamassimi Andrea 06/668 27 19 0,70

Scatizzi Lorenzo 06/693 18 14 0,78

Peruzzi Eleonora 06/3358 23 14 0,61

Ciampa Alessandra 06/4098 9 2 0,22

Severi Patrizia 06/4099 5 0 0,00

Urban Dart's 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mariottini Gianmaria (06/3618) 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 10 3 3 0 0 4 10 2 5 3 8 4 7

Cuccoli Elia (06/906) 0 0 2 4 2 6 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 11

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0

Melis Anastasia (06/3761) 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 2

Belloni Diletta (06/3760) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 7 4 1

Geppetti Michele (06/3620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 2 2 3

Grassi Gianmarco (06/3619) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Matteo (06/3617) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mariottini Gianmaria 06/3618 26 57 2,19

Cuccoli Elia 06/906 24 53 2,21

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 18 48 2,67

Melis Anastasia 06/3761 22 34 1,55

Belloni Diletta 06/3760 24 33 1,38

Geppetti Michele 06/3620 8 16 2,00

Grassi Gianmarco 06/3619 4 4 1,00

Bianchini Matteo 06/3617 2 2 1,00

Dinky#Sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Elisa (06/296) 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 7

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 2 3 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 7

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 4 10 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0

Bobini Michela (06/2759) 4 11 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 6

Baldi Gabriele (06/3320) 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Meini Marco (06/4145) 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Elisa 06/296 24 56 2,33

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 28 55 1,96

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 24 46 1,92

Bobini Michela 06/2759 28 42 1,50

Baldi Gabriele 06/3320 20 23 1,15

Meini Marco 06/4145 4 8 2,00



Eagles Dante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nezha Ardjan (06/609) 4 12 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 6 0 0

Hysenaj Fabio (06/3750) 4 10 4 6 4 11 2 3 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 9 4 8 0 0

Kasemi Geraldo (06/3797) 4 7 4 3 4 5 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 0 4 5 4 6 0 0

Nilo Anxhelo (06/3745) 2 6 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0

Lleshgegaj Armando (06/3510) 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hakorja Amariud (06/3607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nezha Ardjan 06/609 32 74 2,31

Hysenaj Fabio 06/3750 29 60 2,07

Kasemi Geraldo 06/3797 30 41 1,37

Nilo Anxhelo 06/3745 25 37 1,48

Lleshgegaj Armando 06/3510 12 15 1,25

Hakorja Amariud 06/3607 0 0 0,00


